DSVP41
©2024 Deltrol Controls - A Division of Deltrol Corp.
2740 South 20th Street Milwaukee, WI 53215 USA  | P: 414.671.6800 | F:  414.671.6809 | www.deltrol-controls.com  | sales@deltrol.com
 1 of 3 Rev 02/16/24Specifications subject to change without notice
Deltrol
CONTROLS
DC
DSVP41 SOLENOID VALVE

Dimensional View
Units: Inches [mm]
Ordering Information
DSVP41 –R – 1 – B – 3.7 – 2
 1 2 3 4
1. Coil voltage
• 1 = 120 VAC
• 2 = 240 VAC
• 3 = 24 VAC
• 4 = 24 VDC
• 5 = 12 VDC
3. Flow regulator
• N/A (none)
• 0.26 = 0.26 gpm (1.0 lpm)
• 0.53 = 0.53 gpm (2.0 lpm)
• 0.80 = 0.80 gpm (3.0 lpm)
• 1.3 = 1.3 gpm (5.0 lpm)
• 2.0 = 2.0 gpm (7.5 lpm)
• 3.7 = 3.7 gpm (14.0 lpm)
2. Coil Terminal Position
• B = back, opposite inlet port (standard)
• L = left of inlet port*
• R = right of inlet port*
• F = terminals facing toward inlet port
   *when viewing valve with inlet facing you
4. Bracket
• 1 = Bracket Option 1 (see drawing)
• 2 = Bracket Option 2 (see drawing)
• 4 = No bracket
DWG.
No.CDSVP41 Datasheet
NAMEDELTROL
controls
REV
MILWAUKEE, WI. U.S.A.
DWG.
NO. C
SCALE
DATE
DR. BY
CKD BY
APPR. BYTOOL No.
TOLERANCE
(UNLESS SHOWN)
.XXX
.XX
DEG.
CRITICAL
DIMENSIONS PER
ANSI/ASME Y14.5-1994
MATERIAL
FINISH
FIRST USED ON:
`.005
`.01
`1°
RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY
ECO 19433  REDRAWN-INVENTOR 6-22-15 TR
I
DC
DSVP41 Datasheet I
6/22/2015
D
E ECO 20287 12-7-15 TR
F ECO 20329 2-10-16 JK
SQ636
G ECO 20374 6-13-16 TR
H ECO 21053 3-22-22 JK
I ECO 21151 10-26-22 JK
WATER INLET VALVE
DSVP41-R-1-B-N/A-1
1.23 [31.2] 2.18 [55.4]